Timken  23060YMB  spherical
roller bearings
QuestionTimken 23060YMB spherical roller bearings 280x580x175
Size  (mm)  ?  Find  what  you  need  faster  by  entering  your
information .
Size (mm) 280x580x175
Bore Diameter (mm) 280
Outer Diameter (mm) 580
Width (mm) 175
d 280 mm
D 580 mm
B 175 mm
D1 489,3 mm
Da max 554 mm
da min 306 mm
ds 12,5 mm
ns 23,5 mm
ra max 5 mm
rmin 6 mm
m 224 kg / Weight
Cr 3550000 N / Dynamic load rating (radial)
e 0,33
Y1 2,03
Y2 3,02
C0r 5400000 N / Static load rating (radial)
Y0 1,98
nG 1320 1/min / Limiting speed
nB 680 1/min / Reference speed
Cur 335000 N